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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Schilstra
. Walda
Schilstra
. Walda
. Walda

. Walda
Fam. Schilstra
S.R. Walda
Geert Schilstra
R. Walda

R. Walda

R. Walda

R. Walda

.J. Walda
am. Schilstra
R. Walda

J. Walda
Pietersma
. Walda
Walda

Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander
Fam. Schilstra
Fam. Schilstra
Fam. Schilstra
Geert Schilstra
P. Pander

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Fam. Schilstra
Fam. Schilstra
.R. Walda
Pander
.R. Walda
.R. Walda
Pander
.J. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander
Reitze Schotanus
J.J. Halma

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
F.J. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
F.J. Walda
Henri Pander
Henri Pander

H o nhon

Ringnr

9-7005680
9-1201176
9-7005684
9-1201185
9-1201198
9-1203525
9-7005683
9-1201181
9-4202217
9-1198696
9-1198697
9-1198699
9-1201182
9-4202294
9-0351914
9-1201180
9-4202283
9-1201746
9-4202293
9-1201196
9-1201757
9-1201517
9-7005689
9-1201157
9-7005690
9-4202227
9-1201529
9-1201513
9-1201759
9-7005682
9-7005686
9-1203526
9-1201514
9-1201177
9-1201175
9-1201527
9-4202307
9-1201750
9-1201511
9-1201566
9-4202189
9-1203527
9-1201764
9-1201744
9-1201763
9-4202308
9-1201756
9-4202298
9-4202363
9-4202340
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Punten

4816.
4807.
4512.
4130.
3880.
3733.
3678.
3661.
3535.
3497.
3254.
3053.
2953.
2950.
2779.
2612.
2601.
2577.
2507.
2472.
2383.
2353.
2286.
2169.
2063.
2059.
1866.
1860.
1859.
1831.
1829.
1803.
1751.
1721.
1705.
1693.
1660.
1640.
1626.
1619.
1611.
1579.
1570.
1512.
1512.
1509.
1486.
1479.
1470.
l464.
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